
Agenda 
Centre County Planning Commission 

July 19, 2016 
 

1. Call to Order- Pledge of Allegiance 

2. Citizen Comment Period 

3. Approval of the Minutes of June 21, 2016 

4. Planning Commission Member Updates 

5. New Business 

 Comprehensive Plan: Energy Conservation 

 Centre County MPO Update 

 Subdivision/Land Development: 

o Subdivisions: 

None submitted for this planning cycle 

o Land Developments: 

1.  The Meadows Psychiatric Center – Building “C” 10-Bed Addition 
 Final Plan 
 1-Unit (Professional Clinic) 
 Potter Township 
 
2.  Sullivan’s Mini Storage – Phase VI (Building #7) Land Development 

Final Plan 
1-Unit (Commercial Business – Self-Storage Building) 
Benner Township 
 

o Time Extensions: 1 Requests 
 

o Centre County Major Subdivision and Land Development Sub-
committee Meeting: Thursday, July 28, 2016 is CANCELLED! 
 

6. Director’s Update 

 

 



~JULY~ 
Wed., July 20 
12-130P PRC Economic Restructuring Committee 

@Elks Club 
2-330P PRC Design Committee @Philipsburg 

Historical Foundation 
 
Thur., July 21 
12-130P  LEPC Meeting @EOC 
2-5P  Ferguson SWP 
6-8P @ Nittany Valley Joint Planning Commission 
 
Fri., July 22 
930-1130A SEDA-COG NG Cooperative, Inc. Board 

Meeting @EOC 
 
Mon., July 25 
5-6P  @ Bellefonte PC 
 
Tue., July 26 
6-8P MPO Coordinating Committee @TBA 
7-9P Town Hall Meeting: The Crisis in Centre 

County @Galen and Nancy Dreibelbis 
Auditorium of the Mount Nittany Medical 
Center 

 
Thur., July 28 
4P Major Subdivision & Land Development Sub-

Committee Meeting: CANCELLED! 
7-930P  Ag Land Preservation Meeting 
 
~AUGUST~ 
Mon., Aug. 1 
12-2P  COG T-LU Meeting @CRCOG 
 
Tue., Aug. 2 
230-430P CCLHOT Meeting @ Borough of State College 
7-9P UBEH COG @Port Matilda Borough 
 
Wed., Aug. 3 
330-5P Centre County IDA/CCGA 
 
Thur., Aug. 4 
4-6P Curtin Foundation Board Meeting 

@Bellefonte Train Station 
 
Fri., Aug. 5 
8-830P Bellefonte Waterfront Ribbon Cutting 
 
Wed., Aug. 10 
930-1130A MPO Technical Committee @TBA 
4-5P CCHLT Finance Committee @State College 

Borough 

5-7P Centre County Housing and Land Trust @State 
College Borough 

6-730P Bellefonte IDA @Bellefonte Council Chambers 
 
Tue., Aug. 16 
6P Planning Commission Meeting: CANCELLED! 
 
Wed., Aug. 17 
12-130P PRC Economic Restructuring Committee 

@Elks Club 
2-330P PRC Design Committee @Philipsburg 

Historical Foundation 
230-4P Centre County Affordable Housing Coalition 

@Calvary Baptist Church 
 
Tue., Aug. 23 
6-8P MPO Coordinating Committee @TBA 
 
Thur., Aug. 25 
4P Major Subdivision & Land Development Sub-

Committee Meeting 
 
Wed., Aug. 31 
5-8P CRS Public Meeting @Gregg Township 
 
~SEPTEMBER~ 
Thur., Sept. 1 
4-6P Curtin Foundation Board Meeting 

@Bellefonte Train Station 
 
Mon., Sept. 5 Labor Day                                  
 
Tue., Sept. 6 
230-430P CCLHOT Meeting @Borough of State College 
7-9P UBEH COG @Port Matilda Borough 
 
Wed., Sept. 7 
330-5P Centre County IDA/CCGA 
 
Wed., Sept. 14 
930-1130A MPO Technical Committee @TBA 
4-5P CCHLT Finance Committee @State College 

Borough 
5-7P Centre County Housing and Land Trust @State 

College Borough 
6-730P Bellefonte IDA @Bellefonte Council Chambers 
 
Thur., Sept. 15 
6-8P Nittany Valley Joint Planning Commission 

@TBA 
 
Tue., Sept. 20 
6P Planning Commission Meeting 


